
CATERING MENU
FRIED RICE

Chicken 

Vegetarian 

Steak

Shrimp

$48

$48

$55

$65

HT

$78

$78

$85

$95

FT

Mie Tek Tek 
(Chicken I Vegetarian)

(Steak I Shrimp)

Wok Fry Flat Rice Noodles
(Chicken I Vegetarian)

(Steak I Shrimp)

Bihun
(Chicken I Vegetarian)

(Steak I Shrimp)

NOODLES
HT

$58

$58

$88

$88

FT

$48
$52

$78
$85

$48
$55

$78
$88

$48
$55

$78
$88

Garlic Noodle 

Char Kway Teow

RICE

Coconut Rice

Yellow/ Turmeric Rice

Steam Rice

Brown Rice

$25

$25

$20

$25

HT
$50

$50

$40

$45

FT

For More Info / To Place An Order

www.simpangasia.com

catering@simpangasia.com

Call: 310 815 9075
Text: 310 279 3688



Bali Package  

(Serves 12 people)

1 chicken dish, 1 side dish, 1 noodle
(No protein), steam rice

Java Package  

(Serves 12 people)

1 chicken dish, 1 beef/seafood dish, 1 side dish, 
1 noodle (No protein), steam rice

Borneo Package  

(Serves 12 people)

1 finger food, 1 chicken dish, 1 beef/
seafood dish, 1 side dish, 1 noodle 
(No protein), steam rice

Nasi Tumpeng  

(Serves 15 people)

(Additional $12.00 for per person)
Yellow rice, Turmeric Chicken, Coconut Beef 
Steak (Rendang), Crispy Caramelized Potatoes 
with Peanuts, Spicy Egg, Garlic String Bean, 
Potato Fritter, Indonesian Street Noodle, 
Shredded Egg, Sambal Belacan & Garlic Crackers

CATERING PACKAGE BEEF & SEAFOOD
DISHES

SIDE DISHES /
PLANT BASED

Beef Rendang

Garlic Sirloin with string bean 

Soy Glazed Salmon Steak 

Shrimp Sambal

CHICKEN DISHES

$48

$52

$52

$48

$48

$52

$52

HT
$85

$88

$88

$85

$85

$88

$88

FT

$80

$70

$75

$75

HT
$170

$150

$160

$160

FT

Indonesian Grilled Chicken

Turmeric Chicken

Kalio 

Ayam Penyet

Cilantro Lime Chicken

Ayam Mentega

Chicken Sambal

$65

$58

$65

$65

$58

$65

$65

HT
$120

$110

$120

$120

$110

$120

$120

FT

Tofu Curry

Sambal Tofu & Eggplant

Soy Tofu Tempeh

Garlic String Bean

Sauteed Caulifiower

Kari Jamur

Gado Gado

FINGER FOODS

Veggie Egg Rolls 

Croquette

Lemper 

Risoles 

Pastel 

Chicken Sate

Martabak Telor 

Bakwan Caulifiower

$32

$55

$60

$60

$60

$55

HT
$45

$48

25PC
$120

$200

$225

$225

$225

$180

FT
$160

$85

100PC

$150.00

$180.00

$216.00

$225.00


