NOODLES

	HT	FT
Mie Tek Tek		
(Chicken I Vegetarian)	\$48	\$78
(Steak I Shrimp)	\$52	\$85
Wok Fry Flat Rice Noodles		
(Chicken I Vegetarian)	\$48	\$78
(Steak I Shrimp)	\$55	\$88
Bihun		
(Chicken I Vegetarian)	\$48	\$78
(Steak I Shrimp)	\$55	\$88
Carlia Nacella	ĊEO	ĊOO
Garlic Noodle	\$58	\$88
Char Kway Teow	\$58	\$88



FRIED RICE

	HT	FT
Chicken	\$48	\$78
Vegetarian	\$48	\$78
Steak	\$55	\$85
Shrimp	\$65	\$95

CATERING MENU

FOR MORE INFO / TO PLACE AN ORDER



www.simpangasia.com



Call: 310 815 9075 Text: 310 279 3688



catering@simpangasia.com

RICE

	HT	FT
Coconut Rice	\$25	\$50
Yellow/ Turmeric Rice	\$25	\$50
Steam Rice	\$20	\$40
Brown Rice	\$25	\$45

CATERING PACKAGE

Bali Package

\$150.00

(Serves 12 people)

1 chicken dish, 1 side dish, 1 noodle (No protein), steam rice

Java Package

\$180.00

(Serves 12 people)

1 chicken dish, 1 beef/seafood dish, 1 side dish, 1 noodle (No protein), steam rice

Borneo Package

\$216.00

(Serves 12 people)

1 finger food, 1 chicken dish, 1 beef/ seafood dish, 1 side dish, 1 noodle (No protein), steam rice

Nasi Tumpeng

\$225.00

(Serves 15 people)

(Additional \$12.00 for per person)

Yellow rice, Turmeric Chicken, Coconut Beef Steak (Rendang), Crispy Caramelized Potatoes with Peanuts, Spicy Egg, Garlic String Bean, Potato Fritter, Indonesian Street Noodle, Shredded Egg, Sambal Belacan & Garlic Crackers

CHICKEN DISHES

	HT	FT
Indonesian Grilled Chicken	\$65	\$120
Turmeric Chicken	\$58	\$110
Kalio	\$65	\$120
Ayam Penyet	\$65	\$120
Cilantro Lime Chicken	\$58	\$110
Ayam Mentega	\$65	\$120
Chicken Sambal	\$65	\$120

BEEF & SEAFOOD DISHES

	HT	FT
Beef Rendang	\$80	\$170
Garlic Sirloin with string bea	an \$70	\$150
Soy Glazed Salmon Steak	\$75	\$160
Shrimp Sambal	\$75	\$160

SIDE DISHES / PLANT BASED

	HT	FT
Tofu Curry	\$48	\$85
Sambal Tofu & Eggplant	\$52	\$88
Soy Tofu Tempeh	\$52	\$88
Garlic String Bean	\$48	\$85
Sauteed Caulifiower	\$48	\$85
Kari Jamur	\$52	\$88
Gado Gado	\$52	\$88

FINGER FOODS

Veggio Egg Delle	25PC	100PC
Veggie Egg Rolls	\$32	\$120
Croquette	\$55	\$200
Lemper	\$60	\$225
Risoles	\$60	\$225
Pastel	\$60	\$225
Chicken Sate	\$55	\$180
	HT	FT
Martabak Telor	\$45	\$160
Bakwan Caulifiower	\$48	\$85